FP 1-14 ZONE CONVENTIONAL FIRE PANELS
FP 1-14 Zone Conventional Fire Panel to BS5839-4
•  Fully compliant with BS 5839 Part 4
•  Lift-off lid for easy first fix and maintenance
•  Two conventional sounder circuits.
•  Built-in 24V power supply and battery charger
•  Optional head removal monitoring facility
•  Separate indicators for open and short circuit fault, sounder fault and battery/power supply fault

Tel: +44 161 257 2541.  Fax: +44 161 225 8817.
E-mail: contextplus@xportsales.com  Website: www.contextplus.co.uk
Order codes
FF380/CON EFP1 SINGLE ZONE PANEL, DOES NOT EXTEND
FF382/CON FP 2 ZONE PANEL, DOES NOT EXTEND
FF384/CON FP 4 ZONE ECONOMY PANEL, DOES NOT EXTEND
FF384-2/CON FP 4 ZONE PANEL, EXTENDABLE TO 6 ZONES
USING A FF387Z-2 2 ZONE EXTENDER CARD)
FF388/CON FP 8 ZONE ECONOMY PANEL, DOES NOT EXTEND
FF388-2/CON FP 8 ZONE PANEL, EXTENDABLE TO 10, 12 OR 14
ZONES USING FF387Z-2 TWO ZONE EXTENDER CARDS
FF387Z-2 FP 2 ZONE EXTENDER PCB KIT
FF396-2 FP 10 ZONE REPEATER PANEL
FF398-2 FP 20 ZONE REPEATER PANEL